The Morris County Open Space, Farmland, Floodplain Protection and Historic Preservation Trust Fund

4. Farmland Preservation

The Morris County Agriculture Development Board (CADB) oversees the preservation of farmland in accordance with the Agriculture Retention and Development Act (N.J.S.A. 4:1C). The Morris County Comprehensive Farmland Preservation Plan ("Plan") was adopted as an element of the Morris County Master Plan in July 2008 and is used to guide the efforts of the CADB in preserving its remaining agricultural lands. The entire Plan can be viewed at the following website:

https://www.morriscountynj.gov/Departments/County-Agriculture-Development-Board/Comprehensive-Farmland-Preservation-Plan